Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 9213017065006

Refrigerated 1-door abs refrigerated cabinet with roll-bond refrigeration and
assistance fan 400 litres +2 +8 °C

Description

Refrigerator with glass door, roll-bond refrigeration with assistance fan 400 | capacity. The
product has a white abs structure with thermoformed interior. The refrigerator features automatic
defrosting at compressor stop, 50 mm cyclopentane foam, digital thermostat, removable gasket,
reversible door, standard main switch, internal LED light, external steel handle, 4+1 adjustable
grids and adjustable feet + rear wheels (2+2).

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 600x693x1875 mm

Dimensioni interne 480x468x1640 mm



Technical data

Alimentazione
Capacita

Classe energetica
Gas refrigerante
Griglie massime
Peso

Potenza Elettrica
Rumorosita

Temperatura d'esercizio

Electric
400 Lt

D

R600A
5Nr

91 kg
0.196 kW
53 db
+2+8 °C
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